1 CORRIDA DE RUA DA PF

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino - ACD/PCD
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Numero

6063

5504
5532
5526
5527
5517
5523
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5528
5529
5519
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5534
5515
5516
5497
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5511
5521
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Nome

BRUNO JOAO DA SILVA

DANIEL SOARES DE MELO

THIAGO LUCIANO OLIVEIRA DE PAULA
OTAVIO AUGUSTO MIAN GOMES
PAULO AUGUSTO DA SILVA DIAS
JOAO PAULO FERREIRA DA SILVA
MURILO DIAS BITTENCOURT
GABRIEL OLIVEIRA CASARIN
RAFAEL CERQUEIRA NUNES
ROGERIO OLIVEIRA

KAIQUE GABRIEL DA SILVA BASSO
JOSE JULIO GRIGOLETI

ALEXANDRE NOMINATO DO AMARAL
VINICIUS SILVA PIRES

JHONATAN

JOAO CARLOS DURIGAN

ALBERTO DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
ELOY APOLINARIO

IGOR CRUSTINO PEREIRA
LEONARDO HENRIQUE DOMINGOS

OSCAR SLADE TAYAR NUNES
PEREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 30/03/2025 as 09:13:27

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx.
34  M3034 -
23 M2024 -
19 M1419 -
16 M1419 -
16 M1419 -
23 M2024 -
43 M4044 -
12 M0013 -
37 M3539 -
43 M4044 -
11 MO0013 -
81 = M7099 -
48 M4549 -
22 M2024 -
30 M3034 -
59 M5559 -
25 M2529 -
67  M6569 -
18 M1419 -
19 M1419 -
17 M1419 -

www.alcer.esp.br
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Equipe

TREINADOR ANDRE
CAMPOS

INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
INSTITUTO UNIMED
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Tempo

00:23:24.17

00:27:37.43
00:29:02.22
00:29:05.91
00:32:10.18
00:32:25.18
00:34:44.17
00:34:58.67
00:37:14.19
00:42:10.68
00:42:11.69
00:44:58.70
00:47:51.45
00:47:53.75
00:48:53.97
00:50:24.08
00:53:30.96
00:54:53.94
00:54:54.96
01:00:05.44
01:04:08.45
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